Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Westhead - (883898) - Farnham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.63
1:02.95
1:15.49
1:17.93
1:19.88
1:19.89
1:22.07
1:25.80
1:29.29
1:30.04
1:32.14
1:32.47
1:39.33
1:40.13
1:50.83
1:51.30
1:52.83
1:53.86
1:59.59

2:01.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.95
1:01.63

1:15.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
479
278
252
234
234
216
189
168
163
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122
119
87
86
83
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69
66

WA Pts
479
511
278

Round

Round
F
H
H

Date

17/11/23
23/06/24
17/06/17
26/11/16
21/11/15
14/02/16
31/10/15
09/03/14
21/12113
01/12/13
21/09/13
08/12/13
10/03/13
09/02/13
27/01/13
23/11112
08/07/12
19/05/12
26/01/12
1112111

Date
23/06/24
17/11/23
17/06/17

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Ealing November Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Xmas Novice Gala

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Hart SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Hart SC Development Meet

Hart Club Championships

Hart Club Championships

Meet
Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Farnham
Aldershot
Horsham
Surrey
Guildford
Northolt
Waterlooville
Guildford
Horsham
Bracknell
Swindon
Southampton
Hart
Cranleigh
Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Venue
Farnham
Sheffield

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Farnham 4

4
Hart 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Club Swam Under Level

Farnham 4
2

4
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1:17.93
1:19.89
1:19.88
1:22.07
1:25.80
1:29.29
1:32.47
1:30.04
1:32.14
1:39.33
1:40.13
1:50.83
1:51.30
1:52.83
1:53.86
1:59.59
2:01.87

Copyright 2024

252
234
234
216
189
168
151
163
152
122
119
87
86
83

69
66

26/11/16
14/02/16
21/11/15
31/10/15
09/03/14
21/12/13
08/12/13
01/12/13
21/09/13
10/03/13
09/02/13
27/01/13
23/11112
08/07/12
19/05/12
26/01/12
11/12/11

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Ealing November Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Xmas Novice Gala
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Hart SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Hart SC Development Meet

Hart Club Championships

Hart Club Championships

Horsham
Guildford
Surrey
Northolt
Waterlooville
Guildford
Swindon
Horsham
Bracknell
Southampton
Hart
Cranleigh
Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Hart

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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