## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zack Westhead - (883898) - Farnham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.63	511	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:02.95	479	F	23/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
1:15.49	278	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
1:17.93	252	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hart	3
1:19.88	234	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
1:19.89	234	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:22.07	216	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.80	189		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:29.29	168	Н	21/12/13	Rushmoor Royals Xmas Novice Gala	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:30.04	163	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:32.14	152	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:32.47	151	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:39.33	122		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:40.13	119	F	09/02/13	Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:50.83	87	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:51.30	86	F	23/11/12	Hart SC Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:52.83	83		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:53.86	81	Н	19/05/12	Hart SC Development Meet	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:59.59	69	Н	26/01/12	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:01.87	66	Н	11/12/11	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.95	479	F	23/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
1:01.63	511	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:15.49 Copyright 202	278 24	Н	17/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.93	252	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hart	3
1:19.89	234	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:19.88	234	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
1:22.07	216	F	31/10/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.80	189		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:29.29	168	Н	21/12/13	Rushmoor Royals Xmas Novice Gala	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:32.47	151	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:30.04	163	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:32.14	152	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:39.33	122		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:40.13	119	F	09/02/13	Hart SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:50.83	87	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:51.30	86	F	23/11/12	Hart SC Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:52.83	83		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:53.86	81	Н	19/05/12	Hart SC Development Meet	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:59.59	69	Н	26/01/12	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:01.87	66	Н	11/12/11	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS